COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT
College of Arts & Architecture

Arts & Architecture - Dean's Office
School of Architecture

Art and Art History

Dance

Music

Theatre

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences

Liberal Arts & Sciences - Dean's Office
Africana Studies

Anthropology

Biological Sciences

Chemistry

Communication Studies

Criminal Justice and Criminology
English

Geography and Earth Sciences
Global Studies

History

Languages and Culture Studies
Mathematics and Statistics
Philosophy

Physics and Optical Science
Political Science and Public Admin
Psychological Science

Religious Studies

Sociology

Writing, Rhetoric & Digital Studies

College of Business

Business - Dean's Office
Turner School of Accountancy
Busn Info Systems & Oper Mgt
Economics

Finance

Management

Marketing

College of Computing and Informatics

Computing and Informatics - Dean's Office

Bioinformatics and Genomics
Computer Science
Software & Information Systems

College of Education

Education - Dean's Office
Counseling

Educational Leadership

Middle, Secondary, & K-12 Education
Reading & Elementary Education
Special Ed and Child Development

FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME TEACHING FACULTY WITH
FTE OF TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY AND FTE OF SUPPORT STAFF
BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT FALL 2020

FULL-
TIME
FACULTY

115.00

9.00
27.00
31.00
10.00
24.00
14.00

489.00

0.00
10.00
13.00
33.00
25.00
29.00
18.00
33.00
34.00

8.00
33.00
47.00
55.00
12.00
22.00
23.00
34.00
14.00
21.00
25.00

91.00

0.00
14.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
16.00

9.00

77.00

1.00
19.00
35.00
22.00

109.00

11.00
12.00
20.00
17.00
26.00
23.00

TABLE ViII-3
PART- FTE OF
TIME TOTAL FULL-TIME
FACULTY FACULTY FACULTY
46.00 161.00 115.00
0.00 9.00 9.00
9.00 36.00 27.00
10.00 41.00 31.00
6.00 16.00 10.00
17.00 41.00 24.00
4.00 18.00 14.00
199.00 688.00 488.84
25.00 25.00 0.00
2.00 12.00 10.00
7.00 20.00 13.00
7.00 40.00 32.92
7.00 32.00 25.00
20.00 49.00 29.00
9.00 27.00 18.00
15.00 48.00 33.00
8.00 42.00 34.00
4.00 12.00 8.00
12.00 45.00 33.00
18.00 65.00 47.00
17.00 72.00 55.00
5.00 17.00 12.00
2.00 24.00 21.92
20.00 43.00 23.00
6.00 40.00 34.00
4.00 18.00 14.00
7.00 28.00 21.00
4.00 29.00 25.00
35.00 126.00 91.00
2.00 2.00 0.00
5.00 19.00 14.00
10.00 26.00 16.00
4.00 22.00 18.00
8.00 26.00 18.00
3.00 19.00 16.00
3.00 12.00 9.00
41.00 118.00 77.00
7.00 8.00 1.00
1.00 20.00 19.00
19.00 54.00 35.00
14.00 36.00 22.00
67.00 176.00 109.00
5.00 16.00 11.00
9.00 21.00 12.00
12.00 32.00 20.00
14.00 31.00 17.00
10.00 36.00 26.00
17.00 40.00 23.00

FTE OF
PART-TIME
FACULTY

14.69

0.00
3.69
3.92
1.63
3.86
1.59

101.79

11.78
0.91
2.57
4.89
2.79

10.42
2.51
7.45
2.35
0.92
8.79

13.74

11.55
3.60
1.00
5.53
4.06
2.70
2.28
1.95

14.01

0.31
2.32
3.46
1.81
2.28
1.58
2.25

14.00

1.83
0.75
7.09
4.33

24.96

2.04
2.73
5.02
5.93
4.45
4.79

FTE OF

TOTAL FULL-TIME FULL-TIME
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SUPPORT

FTE

129.69

9.00
30.69
34.92
11.63
27.86
15.59

590.63

11.78
10.91
15.57
37.81
27.79
39.42
20.51
40.45
36.35

8.92
41.79
60.74
66.55
15.60
22.92
28.53
38.06
16.70
23.28
26.95

105.01

0.31
16.32
19.46
19.81
20.28
17.58
11.25

91.00

2.83
19.75
42.09
26.33

133.96

13.04
14.73
25.02
22.93
30.45
27.79

STAFF

31.00

16.00
6.00
5.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

97.00

30.00
1.00
1.00

14.00
9.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
5.00
6.00
4.00
1.00
3.00
2.00

24.00

24.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

45.00

22.00
14.00
6.00
3.00

80.00

29.00
2.00
31.00
4.00
2.00
12.00

STAFF

30.58

15.83
6.00
5.00
1.00
1.75
1.00

95.63

30.00
1.00
1.00

13.25
9.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
5.00
5.38
4.00
1.00
3.00
2.00

24.00

24.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

45.00

22.00
14.00
6.00
3.00

73.24

27.66
1.50
26.83
3.50
2.00
11.75



FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME TEACHING FACULTY WITH
FTE OF TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY AND FTE OF SUPPORT STAFF
BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT FALL 2020

TABLE ViII-3

FULL- PART- FTE OF FTE OF

TIME TIME TOTAL FULL-TIME PART-TIME

COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT FACULTY FACULTY FACULTY FACULTY FACULTY
College of Engineering 150.00 19.00 169.00 149.60 6.53
Engineering - Dean's Office 3.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 0.00
Civil Engineering 21.00 7.00 28.00 20.92 2.37
Electrical & Computer Engineering 31.00 3.00 34.00 30.92 1.15
Engineering Technology & Constr Mgmt 34.00 7.00 41.00 33.92 2.35
Mechanical Egr & Egr Science 43.00 2.00 45.00 42.92 0.66
Student Development and Success 8.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 0.00
Systems Eng & Eng Management 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.92 0.00
College of Health & Human Services 108.00 59.00 167.00 108.00 18.42
Health & Human Services - Dean's Office 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 0.68
Applied Physiology, Health, and Clinical Sciences 23.00 9.00 32.00 23.00 2.20
Public Health Sciences 28.00 9.00 37.00 28.00 2.73
School of Nursing 36.00 22.00 58.00 36.00 5.63
School of Social Work 19.00 17.00 36.00 19.00 7.18
Other Academic Departments 5.00 13.00 18.00 5.00 6.80
Academic Affairs VC 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.23
English Language Training Institute 3.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 0.23
Graduate School 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 0.85
Honors College 0.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.69
Undergraduate Education 1.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 4.80
GRAND TOTAL 1144.00 479.00 1,623.00 1143.44 201.20

FTE OF

TOTAL FULL-TIME FULL-TIME
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT SUPPORT

FTE
156.13

3.00
23.29
32.07
36.27
43.58

8.00

9.92

126.42

2.68
25.20
30.73
41.63
26.18

11.80

0.23
3.23
1.85
0.69
5.80

1,344.64

STAFF

55.00

16.00
7.00
5.00
9.00

10.00
8.00
0.00

29.00

15.00
2.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

28.00

0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
10.00

389.00

Note: The above data includes IPEDS Teaching Faculty as well as department chairs. All deans, associate deans and assistant deans have been excluded.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

STAFF

54.50

15.50
7.00
5.00
9.00

10.00
8.00
0.00

28.30

15.00
2.00
5.30
4.00
2.00

27.50

0.00
0.00
17.75
0.00
9.75

378.75
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